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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

F 4 JUNIOR Kartodromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 2 26/06/2021 17:10 . . .

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:13:41

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
8 17:20:32.940 47.849 +0.063 16.263 17.421 14.165
(13) BERNARDO MIOLA 9 17:21:20.852 47.912 +0.063 16.332 17.513 14.067
1 17:14:54.324 49.361 17.478 17.773 14.110 10 17:22:08.695 47.843 -0.069 16.324 17.596 13.923
2 17:15:42.226 47.902 -1.459 16.349 17.616 13.937 1" 17:22:56.540 47.845 +0.002 16.203 17.495 14.147
3 17:16:29.980 47.754 -0.148 16.193 17.580 13.981 12 17:23:44.665 48.125 +0.280 16.231 17 464 14.430
4 17:17:17.735 47.755 +0.001 16.243 17.461 14.051 13 17:24:32.747 48.082 -0.043 16.424 17.487 14.171
5 17:18:05.383 47648 -0.107 16.237 17.489 13.922 14 17:25:20.722 47.975 -0.107 16.371 17.361 14.243
6 17:18:53.211 47.828 +0.180 16.222 17.531 14.075 15 17:26:08.661 47.939 -0.036 16.625 17.384 13.930
7 17:19:40.794 47.583 -0.245 16.172 17.496 13.915 16 17:26:56.309 47.648 -0.291 16.315 17.424 13.909
8 17:20:28.469 47675 +0.092 16.204 17.482 13.989 17 17:27:43.864 47.555 -0.093 16.285 17.397 13.873
9 17:21:15.968 47.499 -0.176 16.091 17.546 13.862
10 17:22:03.554 47.586 +0.087 16.135 17.518 13.933 (26) DAVIESCOBAR OSACHUKI
" 17:22:50975 47.421 -0.165 16.190 17.419 13.812 1 17:14:55.858 50.354 18.205 17.835 14.314
12 17:23:38.404 47.429 +0.008 16.105 17.447 13.877 2 17:15:43.928 48.070 -2.284 16.347 17.614 14.109
13 17:24:26.039 47635 +0.206 16.165 17.519 13.951 3 17:16:32.193 48.265 +0.195 16.512 17.664 14.089
14 17:25:13.560 47.521 -0.114 16.121 17.502 13.898 4 17:17:21.832 49.639 +1.374 16.780 18.211 14.648
15 17:26:01.075 47515 -0.006 16.181 17.441 13.893 5 17:18:10.319 48.487 -1.162 16.958 17.510 14.019
16 17:26:48.700 47625 +0.110 16.214 17.452 13.959 6 17:18:58.964 48.645 +0.158 16.507 17.554 14.584
17 17:27:36.634 47.934 +0.309 16.193 17.707 14.034 7 17:19:46.976 48.012 -0.633 16.251 17.652 14.109
8 17:20:35.283 48.307 +0.295 16.291 17.829 14.187
(5)ANTONIO DE MENEZES 9 17:21:23.180 47.897 -0.410 16.425 17.504 13.968
1 17:14:55.221 49.888 17.784 17.735 14.369 10 17:22:11.006 47.826 -0.071 16.259 17.539 14.028
2 17:15:43.465 48.244 -1.644 16.474 17.578 14.192 1" 17:22:59.036 48.030 +0.204 16.275 17.604 14.151
3 17:16:31.376 47.911 -0.333 16.251 17.569 14.091 12 17:23:46.942 47.906 -0.124 16.290 17.557 14.059
4 17:17:19.179 47.803 -0.108 16.258 17.527 14.018 13 17:24:34983 48.041 +0.135 16.352 17.636 14.053
5 17:18:07.161 47.982 +0.179 16.223 17.600 14.159 14 17:25:22.901 47.918 -0.123 16.253 17.588 14.077
6 17:18:55.027 47.866 -0.116 16.216 17.411 14.239 15 17:26:10.808 47.907 -0.011 16.328 17.473 14.106
7 17:19:42.763 47.736 -0.130 16.172 17.436 14.128 16 17:26:59.419 48.611 +0.704 16.483 17.684 14.444
8 17:20:30.687 47.924 +0.188 16.253 17.530 14.141 17 17:27:47.467 48.048 -0.563 16.482 17.659 13.907
9 17:21:18.220 47.533 -0.391 16.106 17.412 14.015
10 17:22:05.962 47.742 +0.209 16.293 17.405 14.044 (12) MATHEUS CRISTIAN SCHILLO
" 17:22:54.031 48.069 +0.327 16.201 17.51 14.357 1 17:14:56.301 50.941 18.900 17.732 14.309
12 17:23:41.912 47.881 -0.188 16.287 17.443 14.151 2 17:15:44.663 48.362 -2.579 16.544 17.621 14.197
13 17:24:29.665 47.753 -0.128 16.107 17.443 14.203 3 17:16:32675 48.012 -0.350 16.358 17.496 14.158
14 17:25:17.453 47.788 +0.035 16.097 17.442 14.249 4 17:17:21.246 48.571 +0.559 16.416 17.933 14.222
15 17:26:05.634 48.181 +0.393 16.324 17.709 14.148 5 17:18:09.285 48.039 -0.532 16.372 17.577 14.090
16 17:26:53.710 48.076 -0.105 16.263 17.652 14.161 6 17:18:57.072 47.787 -0.252 16.271 17.569 13.947
17 17:27:41.966 48.256 +0.180 16.287 17.575 14.394 7 17:19:44874 47.802 +0.015 16.258 17.587 13.957
8 17:20:32773 47.899 +0.097 16.271 17.520 14.108
(66) PEDRO RICARDO DE ALMEIDA 9 17:21:20.749 47.976 +0.077 16.339 17.599 14.038
1 17:14:54714 49.648 17.549 17.918 14.181 10 17:22:08.527 47.778 -0.198 16.311 17.525 13.942
2 17:15:42.858 48.144 -1.504 16.467 17.622 14.055 1 17:22:56.368 47.841 +0.063 16.291 17.531 14.019
3 17:16:30.822 47.964 -0.180 16.312 17.619 14.033 12 17:23:44.550 48.182 +0.341 16.284 17.477 14.421
4 17:17:18.833 48.011 +0.047 16.404 17.538 14.069 13 17:24:32613 48.063 -0.119 16.331 17.630 14.102
5 17:18:06.602 47.769 -0.242 16.288 17.560 13.921 14 17:25:20.786 48.173 +0.110 16.251 17.507 14.415
6 17:18:54.465 47.863 +0.094 16.278 17.497 14.088 15 17:26:09.116 48.330 +0.157 16.912 17.454 13.964
7 17:19:42.225 47.760 -0.103 16.303 17.562 13.895 16 17:26:57.001 47.885 -0.445 16.420 17.506 13.959
8 17:20:29.944 47.719 -0.041 16.184 17.571 13.964 17 17:27:44814 47.813 -0.072 16.234 17.598 13.981
9 17:21:117.927 47.983 +0.264 16.290 17.627 14.066
10 17:22:05.599 47672 -0.311 16.236 17.527 13.909 (17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI
" 17:22:53.721 48.122 +0.450 16.255 17.669 14.198 1 17:14:56.003 50453 18.540 17.699 14.214
12 17:23:41.386 47.665 -0.457 16.280 17.545 13.840 2 17:15:44.160 48.157 -2.29 16.561 17.555 14.041
13 17:24:29.331 47.945 +0.280 16.349 17.579 14.017 3 17:16:32.813 48.653 +0.496 16.547 17.541 14.565
14 17:25:17.945 48.614 +0.669 16.309 17.493 14.812 4 17:17:22.049 49.236 +0.583 17.068 17.675 14.493
15 17:26:05.786 47.841 -0.773 16.247 17.539 14.055 5 17:18:10.488 48.439 -0.797 16.864 17.655 13.920
16 17:26:53.850 48.064 +0.223 16.317 17.587 14.160 6 17:18:58.684 48.196 -0.243 16.504 17.474 14.218
17 17:27:42.266 48.416 +0.352 16.343 17.581 14.492 7 17:19:46.678 47.994 -0.202 16.392 17.588 14.014
8 17:20:35.794 49.116 +1.122 16.437 18.082 14.597
(9) YASSIN MAHOMED 9 17:21:23574 47.780 -1.336 16.293 17.552 13.935
1 17:14:57.321 52.108 20.282 17.747 14.079 10 17:22:11.447 47873 +0.093 16.275 17.650 13.948
2 17:15:45.269 47.948 -4.160 16.544 17.409 13.995 1 17:22:59.247 47.800 -0.073 16.179 17.448 14173
3 17:16:32.879 47610 -0.338 16.254 17.251 14.105 12 17:23:47.246 47.999 +0.199 16.288 17.661 14.050
4 17:17:21.798 48.919 +1.309 17.214 17.563 14.142
5 17:18:09.602 47.804 -1.115 16.459 17.374 13.971
6 17:18:57.305 47.703 -0.101 16.187 17.493 14.023
7 17:19:45.091 47.786 +0.083 16.272 17.547 13.967
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